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SZ 2500.660

Connection accessories for self-
assembly
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SZ 2500.660 - Connection accessories for self-assembly

for LED system lights, conductor for door position switch

Connection cable with pre-assembled connector for simple, fast connection of the LED system
light. With open end for cutting the connection cable to the required individual length.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Color

Length of connection cable

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations
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SZ 2500.660
Cable for door position switch

Connection cable with pre-assembled connector for simple, fast
connection of the LED system light. With open end for cutting the
connection cable to the required individual length.

Black

3,000 mm
118~

1 pc(s).

0.13

0.147

85444290
4028177918795
EC001576
EC001576

27060402

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



