

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2500.660

Connection accessories for self-assembly

State: 2/6/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2500.660 - Connection accessories for self-assembly for LED system lights, conductor for door position switch

Connection cable with pre-assembled connector for simple, fast connection of the LED system light. With open end for cutting the connection cable to the required individual length.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2500.660
Version	Cable for door position switch
Product description	Connection cable with pre-assembled connector for simple, fast connection of the LED system light. With open end for cutting the connection cable to the required individual length.
Color	Black
Length of connection cable	3,000 mm 118 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.13
Gross weight	0.147
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177918795
ETIM 9	EC001576
ETIM 8	EC001576
ECLASS 8.0	27060402

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK
--------------	---